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Women / 5 / 11 jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Edwards245
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.550 8.000 7.9508.100 32.600
3T 1 5T 11 1T

1T

Peyton Oliver426
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.2508.200 32.600
5 3T 4 3T 1T

1T

Mia Malta402
Nj Middlesex

8.750 7.550 8.6257.500 32.425
1T 6 17 1 3 

3 

Karina Kane315
Nj Arena

8.750 7.750 8.1507.650 32.300
1T 3T 16 6 4 

4 

Emily Coppola492
Nj Surgents West

8.050 7.450 8.4258.250 32.175
12T 7 2T 2 5 

5 

Anusha Deshpande144
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.550 7.050 8.2507.800 31.650
3T 12T 10T 3T 6T

6T

Katie Mcdermott331
Nj Surgents West

8.250 7.600 8.0507.750 31.650
6T 5 12 7T 6T

6T

Shreya Patonkar460
Nj Surgents West

8.250 7.150 7.8008.425 31.625
6T 10T 1 13T 8 

8 

Hannah Caruso277
Head Over

8.250 7.050 8.0258.100 31.425
6T 12T 5T 9 9 

9 

Sania Manyem448
Nj Arena

8.225 7.900 7.1757.925 31.225
9 2 7T 21 10 

10 

Hailie Zimmerman276
Nj Arena

8.100 6.950 7.8257.900 30.775
11 14T 9 12 11 

11 

Jasmyn Srinivasan294
Indigo Gym

7.850 6.950 8.2507.675 30.725
15 14T 15 3T 12 

12 

Sophia Latini471
Nj Connections

7.800 6.800 7.8008.250 30.650
17 16T 2T 13T 13 

13 

Gianna Witkowski266
Nj Middlesex

8.200 6.500 8.0007.925 30.625
10 19 7T 10 14 

14 

Julia Bloom302
Nj Surgents West

7.950 7.200 8.0507.400 30.600
14 9 18T 7T 15 

15 

Kamila Castro-Dworzynska314
Nj Surgents Roselle 

7.550 7.300 7.7007.800 30.350
19T 8 10T 18 16 

16 

Siena Brachelli462
Nj Connections

8.050 6.800 7.7257.700 30.275
12T 16T 13T 16T 17 

17 

Olivia Morris419
Nj Diamond

7.825 6.800 7.8007.400 29.825
16 16T 18T 13T 18 

18 

Lilly Norton362
Nj Surgents West

7.450 7.150 7.7257.200 29.525
21 10T 21 16T 19 

19 

Tvisha Srikanth483
Nj Arena

7.650 6.100 7.1507.700 28.600
18 20 13T 22 20 

20 

Elyse Mcmeekan238
Nj Surgents West

7.350 6.050 7.5507.300 28.250
22 21 20 19T 21 

21 

Megan Casey392
TNT

7.550 3.250 7.5506.600 24.950
19T 22 22 19T 22 

22 
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